
Expense
$0.00

$1,614.50

$8,509.33

$35,329.15

$851.46

Grand Total: $46,304.44$13,653.76 $46,206.67 $13,555.99

$12,138.30 $35,082.09 $11,891.24

$100.28 $858.22 $107.04

Student Activities/Resources

$1,415.18 $8,651.86 $1,557.71

Other Non Student Activities

Field Trips/Excursions

St. Patrick's School, Kinkora
Summary of School Generated Funds
07/01/2023...06/30/2024

External Charities Fundraising/Donations

Balance Forward Revenue Balance
Captial Assets Fundraising/Donations $0.00

$0.00 $1,614.50 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00


